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Men / 4 / 9 & 10 yea
Session: 1G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sami Clark169
Oly West

10.100 8.700 9.3008.800 10.0009.500 56.400
2T 5 4T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Noah Hooss135
Oly West

9.700 9.300 8.5009.500 10.1009.000 56.100
5T 2 1 8T 5 1 2 

2 

Jack Courtney130
Oly West

9.700 9.500 9.2008.200 8.8009.200 54.600
6T 1 7 2 2 8 3 

3 

Mason Willi168
St. Louis Gym Centre

10.300 8.000 8.9008.900 9.6008.600 54.300
1 8T 3 3T 7 3 4 

4 

Adam Hanks149
World Class

9.800 9.100 8.9009.000 8.5008.500 53.800
4 3 2 4T 8 9T 5 

5 

Dylan Knight107
Heartland

10.100 7.700 8.7008.800 9.3007.500 52.100
3T 10 5T 6 11 6 6 

6 

Aidan Chastain133
Oly West

9.300 8.900 7.1008.000 9.4009.100 51.800
7T 4 8 12 3T 5 7 

7 

Radu Nistoroiu127
Oly West

9.300 8.100 8.6007.200 8.9009.100 51.200
8T 7 12 7 4T 7 8 

8 

Ryan Causevic115
Meyer's

9.100 8.000 8.5007.900 8.5008.800 50.800
10 9T 9 9T 6 10T 9 

9 

Joe Dahms163
St. Louis Gym Centre

8.800 7.000 8.2008.800 9.5008.000 50.300
11T 12 6T 11 10 4 10 

10 

William Hickey122
Mid-County Y

9.200 7.500 8.4007.500 8.4008.400 49.400
9 11 10 10 9 11 11 

11 

Elijah Abbott142
World Class

8.800 8.500 8.8007.300 8.2007.000 48.600
12T 6 11 5 12 12 12 

12 
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